Overall Placement by Total Time

Match: 08/27/2016

Epping Shoot

Overall SASS Class Time

Time Finish Number Alias Category Gender Final Time Finish State
1 75,183 Oneshot Willtravel Silver Senior M 141.43 1 MA
2 20,796 Pittsburg Mac Elder Statesman M 156.04 1 MA
3 66,105 Six-Shot Steve Silver Senior M 156.93 2 NH
4 23,670 Bear Lee Tallable Cattle Baron M 161.32 1 NH
5 64,500 Crystal Creek Chris Ladies 49er F 168.39 1 NH
6 76,541 Black Jack Daniels 49er M 180.04 1 NH
7 5,891 Newt Ritter Senior Duelist M 190.02 1 TX
8 97,425 Else The Kid Silver Senior M 196.71 3 NH
9 92,746 Blackwater Tinker Senior M 221.91 1 NH
10 36,216 Cowboy Spanky Duelist M 252.38 1 NH
11 89,519 Wagon Box Willy Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter M 244.75 1 NH
12 104,010Doc Paine Silver Senior M 282.23 4 NH
13 103,339Monsieur Gunner Senior Duelist M 286.94 2 MA
14 58,804 Jimmy Reb Wrangler M 290.15 1 ME
15 93,541 Morgan Wind-Dancer Lady Wrangler F 297.23 1 ME
16 85,826 Matchlock Senior Duelist M 303.18 3 NH
17 100,011Sleepy Floyd Classic Cowboy M 304.40 1 NH
18 100,068Grammie Phoenix Ladies Silver Senior F 306.27 1 NH
19 104,306Dead Eye Dick Gunfighter M 387.00 1 ME




Category Placement by Total Time

Match: 08/27/2016

Epping Shoot

Category Overall
Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time Finish State
Cattle Baron

1 23,670 BearLee Tallable 161.32 4 NH
Classic Cowboy

1 100,011 Sleepy Floyd 304.40 17 NH
Duelist

1 36,216 Cowboy Spanky 252.38 1 NH
Elder Statesman

1 20,796 Pittsburg 156.04 1 MA
49er —

1 76,541 Black Jack Daniels 180.04 6 NH
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 89,519 Wagon Box Willy 280.50 11 NH
Gunfighter

1 104,306 Deadeye Dick 387.00 19 ME
Ladies 49er

1 64,500 Crystal Creek Chris 168.39 5 NH
Ladies Silver Senior

1 100,068 Grammie Phoenix 306.27 18 NH
Lady Wrangler

1 93,541 Morgan Wind-Dancer 297.23 15 ME
Senior

1 92,746 Blackwater Tinker 22191 9 NH
Senior Duelist

1 5,891 Newt Ritter 190.02 7 X

103,339 Monsieur Gunner 286.94 13 MA
3 85,826 Matchlock 303.18 16 NH
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Silver Senior

1 75,183 Oneshot Willtravel 141.43 1 MA

2 66,105 Six — Shoot Steve 156.93 3 NH

3 97,425 Else The Kid 196.71 8 MA

4 104,010 Doc Paine 282.23 12 NH
Wrangler

1 58,804 Jimmy Reb 290.15 14 ME
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Cowboy Spanky
Else The Kid
Newt Ritter

Pittsburg Mac




